
​ACTIVEAGE AT CHELSEA PLACE - Lori Wagner​
​941-205-7722 / 407-363-5223​
​lwagner@activeagecare.com www.activeragecare.com​

​AFFORDABLE AUTO GLASS - Phil Metzler​
​717-490-0242​
​affordableag@cs.com​

​ANIMAL WELFARE LEAGUE - Dawn Fitzner​
​941-625-6270 dfitzner@awlshelter.org​
​3519 Orange St, PC www.awlshelter.org​

​AMERICAN PEST PRO SVCS - Bill Logsdon​
​941-763-5846 (C ) - 239-645-4448 x6​
​sales@americanpestpro.com​​www.americanpestpro.com​

​BURST OF COLORS PAINTING Kent &​
​Ellen Clark 941-xxx-6946 (W) 941-223-5645​
​burstofcolorspainting@yahoo.com​

​CHARLOTTE HARBOR BOAT EXCURSIONS -​
​Eric Spatola 774-473-7106​​www.chboatexcursions.com​
​chboatexcursions@gmail.com​

​CMCK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS - Michelle Dennis​
​941-549-8762 miehle@cmckbusiness.com​
​www.cmckbusiness.com​

​COMMUNITY POOLS LLC - Michael Fusi &​
​Frank Minniti 941-258-7529​
​communitypoolsllc@yahoo.com​

​DANCING MOON TRAVEL - Pat Hand​
​404-735-5774 pat@dancingmoontravel.com​
​www.dancingmoontravel.com​

​DECKER PLUMBING & DRAINS - Brian Decker​
​941-979-0986 service@deckersquad.com​

​DEEP CREEK CIVIC ASSOC - Steve Arnold​
​603-231-1906​
​directoratlarge@deepcreekcivic.org​

​Dog Gone Dapper Grooming Richard & Stacy​
​Blackmon 941-343-7384​
​DGDGroomingPG@gmail.com​

​DOLLARS AND SENSE COACHING - Aimee Frey​
​941-876-8321 aimee@dollarsandsensecoaching.com​
​www.dollarsandsensecoaching.com​

​DONATELLE CLAIM ADVISORS - Adam​
​Donatelle 941-592-6131​​www.donatelleclaimadvisors.com​

​adam@donatelleclaimadvisors.com​

​DUCK DUMPSTERS - Marc Cheney​
​941-456-9082 duckdumpstersllc@gmail.com​
​www.duckdumpstersllc.com​

​ETERNAL FRAME PRODUCTIONS - Levi Bozacki​
​608-590-3389 levi@eternalframeproductions.com​

​EVOLUTION HOME SERVICES LLC​
​Jason Evans 941-288-3210​
​jason@evolutionhomeservicesllc.com​

​FINANCIAL & RETIREMENT SERVICES​
​Phil Johnson 941-204-9870​
​johnson.biz@aol.com​

​FLORIDA CLEAN ENERGY TODAY SOLAR - Michael​
​Newsome 941-221-1039​
​michael@floridacleanenergytoday.com​

​AKM ROOFING - Michael Newsome​
​www.akm941roofing.com​
​estimatorakmroofing@gmail.com​

​FLORIDA FINGERPRINTING & MORE​
​Ime Umana 941-280-0980​
​info@floridafingerprintingservicesandmore.com​

​HOME MATCHMAKING REALTY - Miki Matreullo​
​941-626-5234 / 941-323-0020​
​miki@homematchmakingrealty.com​
​www.homematchmakingrealty.com​

​ILLUSIONS SALON & SPA - Brett Hawker​
​941-505-5777​
​guestservices@illusionsofpg.com​

​KING’S CROSSING BARN & FARM - Denise​
​Gunn 941-979-2011 941-628-9614​

​LAKE MICHIGAN Credit Union - Natalie Proctor​
​941-258-3055 941-623-3387​

​LAKE MICHIGAN CREDIT UNION MTGS -​
​Michelle D’Amico 941-249-6196​
​859-655-5698 Michelle.damico@lmcu.org​

​MA KAHN CPA PA - M Ali Kahn 941-208-6855​
​239-671-5941 ali@makhancpa.com​
​www.makhancpa.com​

​MCNEIL LAW GROUP, PERSONAL INJURY - Kevin​
​McNeil, 941-625-2303 352-316-0709​
​kmcneill@mcneilllawyer.com​

​MD PRESSURE CLEANING & SOFTWASH -​
​Mark Dumser 941-268-8676​
​info@mdpressurecleaning.com​

​MOLD MD - Matthew Battaglia 941-214-0854​
​www.moldmdllc.com moldmdllc@gmail.com​

​NUSKIN - Tom Palmer 302-293-2235​
​tompalmer@comcast.net​
​www.tompalmer.mynuskin.com​

​ONE LIFE INSURANCE - Cleveland​
​Bloomfield 754-757-4524​
​bcbloom3865@gmail.com​
​www.retirementincomelife.com​

​ORGANIC HOME CLEANING SERVICES -​
​Colleen Stewart & Cheryl Green 941-275-9685​
​info@organic-home.net​

​PATRIOT AIR - Eric Davis 941-882-2653​
​patriotair@gmail.com www.patriotairllc.com​

​PC TECH DOCTOR - Dave Wiessinger​
​941-286-0052 davew@pctechdr.com​
​www.pctecdr.com​

​PEACE RIVER WILDLIFE CENTER - Beth​
​Marcino 941-637-3830 941-204-2169​
​beth@prwildlife.org​

​PELICAN PATROL PET CARE - Lisa Gallucci​
​239-221-0526 206-250-6104​
​lisa@pleicanpatrolhomewatch.com​

​PC TECH DOCTOR - Dave Weissinger​
​941-xxxxx davew@pctechdr.com​
​www.pctechdr.com​

​PG GOODMAN INSPECTIONS - Isaiah Shaw​
​941-875-3980 22isaiah.shaw@gmail.com​
​pggoodmaninspections.com​

​RDG FLORIDA CONTRACTORS - Dan Kachmar​
​239-744-9267 dan@rdgflorida.com​

​PORT CHARLOTTE AUTO REPAIR &​
​FLEET SVC - Paul Newman 941-524-2448​
​paul@portcharlotte-auto-repair.com​

​POSADAS LAWN SERVICES - Rosa & Jose​
​Posadas 863-303-3054​
​posadaslawnservices863@gmail.com​

​RG STRUCTURAL DESIGN SVCS - Rey Garcia​
​352-345-7668 rey@rgsds.com​

​ROB HURT PHOTOGRAPHY - Rob Hurth​
​941-235-8149 rob@robhurthphoto.com​
​www.robhurthphoto.com​

​SBI INSURANCE - Judith Tompa 702-273-9598​
​jatompa@aol.com​

​SHOW ME YOUR JUNK - Ian Banda 941-585-6288​
​www.show-me-your-junk.com​

​SOUL DENTAL - Christa Cabrera & Dr. Brock​
​Reghardt​​941-629-7779 office@souldentalpc.com​
​www.souldentalpc.com​

​SOUTHWEST PRO ALUMINUM - Lennox Reid​
​941-267-9075 941-264-7648​
​swgutterpro@gmail.com​

​SUPERIOR CARPET & UPHOLSTERY CLEANING -​
​Bill Comber 941-575-9818 bill@superiorcc.net​
​www.superiorcarpetcleaninginc.com​

​THE ROCK DOCTOR INC - EJ Simoes​
​941-586-1055 therockdocinc@gmail.com​
​www.therockdoctorinc.com​

​TLC MOBILE DETAILING - Trey Conner​
​484-639-1829 trey99@comcast.net​

​TRUE FENCE - Keilly Trujillo 941-237-0795​
​info@truefenceflorida.com www.truefenceflorida.com​

​WHITCO INSURANCE - Renee Ray​
​941-257-0692 renee.ray@whitcoinsurance.com​
​www.whitecoinsurancepg.com​

​360 IMPACT WINDOW & DOOR - had Johnson​
​941-258-6303 cj.360 impact@gmail.com​

​9E DESIGNS - Nicole Evans​
​563-650-2574​


